PHONE: 800-245-3573 www.3M.com/Electrical 59
3M™ Scotchlok™ Male Disconnects
Vinyl Insulated Butted Seam Male Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Standard
Fastener Orientation Male
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
Male Tab Width (W') (L) Thickness Barrel I.D. Max. Insul. Dia.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MVU18-187DMX 051128-59012 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 0.85" 0.020" 0.080" 0.145" 100 500
MVU18-187DMK 054007-02375 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 0.85" 0.020" 0.080" 0.145" - 1000
MVU18-250DMX 051128-58782 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.93" 0.032" 0.065" 0.145" 100 500
MVU18-250DMK 054007-02376 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.93" 0.032" 0.065" 0.145" - 1000
MVU14-187DMX 051128-58674 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 0.85" 0.020" 0.080" 0.145" 100 500
MVU14-187DMK 054007-01789 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 0.85" 0.020" 0.080" 0.145" - 1000
MVU14-250DMX 051128-58676 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.93" 0.032" 0.085" 0.170" 100 500
MVU14-250DMK 054007-01790 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.93" 0.032" 0.085" 0.170" - 1000
MVU10-250DMX 051128-58675 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 1.05" 0.032" 0.150" 0.250" 50 500
MVU10-250DMK 054007-02059 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 1.05" 0.032" 0.150" 0.250" - 500
Vinyl Insulated Butted Seam Bullet Style Male Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Bullet Snap Plug
Fastener Orientation Male
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Manufacturing Origin Taiwan
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
Mating Snap Diameter (S) (L) Max. Insul. Dia.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MVU18-156DMK-A 051138-98094 22 - 18 AWG 0.156" 0.83" 0.150" - 1000
MVU18-180DMK-A 051138-98104 22 - 18 AWG 0.180" 0.83" 0.150" - 1000
MVU14-156DMK-A 051138-98149 16 - 14 AWG 0.156" 0.83" 0.170" - 1000
MVU14-156DMX-A 051128-58867 16 - 14 AWG 0.156" 0.83" 0.170" 100 500
MVU14-180DMK-A 051138-98162 16 - 14 AWG 0.180" 0.83" 0.170" - 1000
MVU14-180DMX-A 051128-58866 16 - 14 AWG 0.180" 0.83" 0.170" 100 500
Term
inals, K
its and Tools
IronwoodPremium_251553_Catalog-On-Demand.QXD  8/27/2013  10:32 AM  Page 59
60 FAX: 800-245-0329
3M™ Scotchlok™ Male Disconnects
Non-Insulated Butted Seam Male Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Standard
Fastener Orientation Male
Insulation Material Non-Insulated
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
Male Tab Width (W') (L) Thickness Barrel I.D.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MU18-187DMX 051128-59009 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 0.64" 0.020" 0.080" 100 500
MU18-187DMK 054007-02372 22 - 18 AWG 0.187" 0.64" 0.020" 0.080" - 1000
MU18-250DMX 051128-59010 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.73" 0.032" 0.065" 100 500
MU18-250DMK 054007-02364 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.73" 0.032" 0.065" - 1000
MU14-187DMX 051128-59011 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 0.64" 0.020" 0.080" 100 500
MU14-187DMK 054007-01783 16 - 14 AWG 0.187" 0.64" 0.020" 0.080" - 1000
MU14-250DMX 051128-58709 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.73" 0.032" 0.085" 100 500
MU14-250DMK 054007-01784 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.73" 0.032" 0.085" - 1000
MU10-250DMX 051128-58691 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 0.75" 0.032" 0.150" 50 500
MU10-250DMK 054007-02056 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 0.75" 0.032" 0.150" - 500
Te
rm
in
al
s,
 K
its
 a
nd
 T
oo
ls
IronwoodPremium_251553_Catalog-On-Demand.QXD  8/27/2013  10:32 AM  Page 60